P =)

01/19-
JOYOTA COROLLAE21)
saloon, estate-incl. hybrid Cat. No” T/A71
= 3
E20*55R01/07*005822*00
. =
4 Nk W N\
—.J’@\:L . J‘ - i D=9,41kN
1980kg™ A I gokg' 2 =l S
; " = D ¢ a
{ N
D (kN) =
\_ J
ke IMIOLA HAK-POL )
96-111 KOWIESY, CHOJNATA 23A, POLAND
Tel. + 48 46 831'73-31, fax +48 831 74 29
% e-mail: office@imiola.pl, www.imiola.pl s



http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/
http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/

%

30°‘max Z 4
)
6(0
\S A M
h RAQIEE
N~y >
:ﬂ * / \\\‘4/ +
g A
u'\)v A ///
M/

[PL> ,Nalezy zagularantowa Naem&

Swobodng wedtug za czrﬁadillm
rysunek 25a/b Requlaminu EKG
ONZ 55.01 przy dopuszczalnym
ciezarze catkowitym pojazdu

The clearance specified in appendix
VI, diagram 25a/b of Regulation No.
55.01 UN EU must be guaranteed at
laden weight of the vehicle.

140 min.

PRZEKROJ A-A

fo]
<

’

100 max.
—~—————

32 min.

55 min.

ol L !
m

o

E \T= A
A .

350-420

doit efre garanti

alTannexe VI,
illustration de lawreglements
55.01 CE pour.un poids total en
charge autorise du vehicule.

Der Freiraum nach Anhang VI,
Abbildung 25a/b der Vorschriften
55.01 EG ist zu gew 25a/b
ahrleistenbei zulassigem
Gesamtgewichtdes Fahrzeuges.

Moment skrecajacy dla srub i nakretek (8.8)
Torgue settings for nuts and bolts (8.8)
MsS 25Nm
Mio 55Nm
Mi2 85Nm
Mi4 135Nm
Mie 195Nm
t &
(Cookm A ——— (Q1000km


http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/
http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/

Plain Washer

Sruba M12x35-8.8 : Bolt
Podkt. sprez.12.2  Spri %er
(b Podki. okr. @36x @73% (b
/
o ut

Nakret
Podkt. sprez 42,2 Spring Washer

5%@73 , Plain Washer

Sruba M12x22-8.8 ; Bolt
Podkt. sprez. 12,2 Spring Washer

Sruba M12x35-8.8 ; Bolt

Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washe
Podkt. okr. 936x 913x 3,

Plain Washer

G "\ Suba M12x22-8.8: Bolt

@36x213x3 &

o SEL A

122 10 ~O)



http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/
http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/

A g
Cb/ Cb/ Sruba M12x35-8.8,; B~
(b («b Podkt. sprez.122 ; aﬁ%

q ’ Podkt. okr. D36x @7; £

4” Q)%, Pkt 1 Plain Washer ( )\

" Gkretka M12; Nut %)
% Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer

Podkt. okr. 13 ; Plain Washer

AT

X

| Lo
Sruba M 72A‘Qa; Bolt
¢ bv
| /’
\ ‘ 2\ % pka)
Q) ¥k o e L [ Sba M12x22-8.8.. Bolt
%\ _ (L A e SR \ 0ak!. an@ Spring Washer
q i \ : Q ‘ J \ \’. /y D% y \ N \ ' .
Sru X35-8.8, Bolt )
Podkixsprez. 12,2 ; Spring Washer

NSruba Mix22-88; Bolt
Padlki. okr. D36x D13x 3;
Plain Washer

\Griba M12x22-8.8 - Bolt B
&

p ruba M12x22-8.8,; Bolt
O.) Podkt. sprez.12,.2; Spring Washer

b Nr katal OQ%G
Q T/ K\ T0y ota Corolla sedan, hy brid 0d 2019 - > 96-1 \.\’» Chojnata 23 A
bg) bg) Toyota Corolla Touring Sports, hybrid o0d 2019 - >b“ 46831 73 31

X X X



http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/
http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/



http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/
http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/

e

..‘ o ,:. ¢ N
%\



http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/
http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/



http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/
http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/



http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/
http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/

	Рисунок (2)
	Рисунок (3)
	Рисунок (4)
	Рисунок (5)
	Рисунок (6)
	Рисунок (7)
	Рисунок (8)
	Рисунок (9)

